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37 Finisher

Ergebnisliste

Platz AKPl AK SNr Name JG Verein / Team Rückstand Gesamtzeit

Gesamtwertung
1. 1. W 525 SCHNIEDERS Sophie 1997 local legends 089 --- 1.    01:22:00.96

2. 1. W30 58 BINNINGER Delia 1992 local legends 089 +47.21 2.    01:22:48.17

3. 1. W45 734 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen +3:13.41 3.    01:25:14.37

4. 2. W30 388 MITTERER Julia 1994 1.PBC Arnstorf +10:53.52 4.    01:32:54.48

5. 1. W40 567 SONNTAG Marion 1985 Romi Fitness +14:36.79 5.    01:36:37.75

6. 2. W 674 ZÖLS Laura 1998 AOK Bayern +17:04.83 6.    01:39:05.79

7. 2. W45 81 BRUNMEIER Karoline 1976 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +18:32.92 7.    01:40:33.88

8. 1. W50 716 VIRZI Iolanda 1975 NO AL Doping Ragusa +20:58.02 8.    01:42:58.98

9. 3. W 345 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf +22:36.78 9.    01:44:37.74

10. 1. W55 427 PATERNOSTER Bettina 1966 SVG Ruhstorf +23:02.50 10.    01:45:03.46

11. 3. W30 565 SONNLEITNER Carina 1993 Team Alpenverein +23:13.40 11.    01:45:14.36

12. 2. W50 691 SCHRECK Felicitas 1974 MTV München +25:45.91 12.    01:47:46.87

13. 4. W 401 NIEDERHOFER-WEIß Vanessa 2001 +26:05.77 13.    01:48:06.73

14. 2. W55 484 RUHLAND Karin 1966 Adidas runners +26:07.43 14.    01:48:08.39

15. 3. W50 696 BUCHINGER-GRUBER Ulrike 1975 RunningPAN +26:27.96 15.    01:48:28.92

16. 3. W55 556 SILVA PEREIRA LANKES Geilma 1969 +32:32.97 16.    01:54:33.93

17. 2. W40 722 LOESDAU Anika 1985 +33:06.23 17.    01:55:07.19

18. 4. W30 83 BRUNNER Rebecca 1995 +33:34.45 18.    01:55:35.41

19. 5. W 577 STALLHOFER Eva 2003 +36:44.44 19.    01:58:45.40

20. 3. W40 450 PROKSCH Tanporn 1983 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch +38:06.31 20.    02:00:07.27

21. 4. W55 98 DEMMELHUBER Gerti 1969 DJKSV Pleiskirchen +38:13.55 21.    02:00:14.51

22. 1. W35 84 BRUNNHUBER Helena 1988 +38:18.51 22.    02:00:19.47

23. 5. W55 720 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 TV Landau +38:26.37 23.    02:00:27.33

24. 6. W 70 BRANDL Sophia 2000 +40:38.35 24.    02:02:39.31

25. 2. W35 452 PUCHNER Stephanie 1990 +42:48.41 25.    02:04:49.37

26. 3. W35 31 BALEVIC Svetlana 1988 +42:55.33 26.    02:04:56.29

27. 7. W 445 PREBECK Stefanie 2003 AOK Bayern +43:40.46 27.    02:05:41.42

28. 4. W50 115 EDER Claudia 1971 Offgridtec +45:16.61 28.    02:07:17.57

29. 5. W30 309 KLINGER Lisa 1991 +46:44.49 29.    02:08:45.45

30. 5. W50 56 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team +48:28.51 30.    02:10:29.47

31. 8. W 604 STRAßER Sandra 1998 +48:51.14 31.    02:10:52.10

32. 4. W40 688 EICHINGER Christine 1981 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +49:54.33 32.    02:11:55.29

33. 4. W35 351 LOCHMANN Daniela 1990 Johairas +49:58.67 33.    02:11:59.63

34. 6. W30 647 WESTERMEIER Katharina 1993 Johairas +49:58.74 34.    02:11:59.70

35. 9. W 290 KAMMERGRUBER Maria 2002 Offgridtec +54:05.32 35.    02:16:06.28

36. 5. W40 543 SCHWEIKL Steffi 1982 +58:39.15 36.    02:20:40.11

37. 6. W50 663 ZAHNEISEN Martina 1974 +1:01:16.44 37.    02:23:17.40

Altersklassenwertung

Altersklasse W
1. 1. W 525 SCHNIEDERS Sophie 1997 local legends 089 --- 1.    01:22:00.96

6. 2. W 674 ZÖLS Laura 1998 AOK Bayern +17:04.83 2.    01:39:05.79

9. 3. W 345 LIEBL Katrin 1997 SVG Ruhstorf +22:36.78 3.    01:44:37.74

13. 4. W 401 NIEDERHOFER-WEIß Vanessa 2001 +26:05.77 4.    01:48:06.73

19. 5. W 577 STALLHOFER Eva 2003 +36:44.44 5.    01:58:45.40

24. 6. W 70 BRANDL Sophia 2000 +40:38.35 6.    02:02:39.31

27. 7. W 445 PREBECK Stefanie 2003 AOK Bayern +43:40.46 7.    02:05:41.42

31. 8. W 604 STRAßER Sandra 1998 +48:51.14 8.    02:10:52.10

35. 9. W 290 KAMMERGRUBER Maria 2002 Offgridtec +54:05.32 9.    02:16:06.28

Altersklasse W30
2. 1. W30 58 BINNINGER Delia 1992 local legends 089 --- 1.    01:22:48.17

4. 2. W30 388 MITTERER Julia 1994 1.PBC Arnstorf +10:06.31 2.    01:32:54.48
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11. 3. W30 565 SONNLEITNER Carina 1993 Team Alpenverein +22:26.19 3.    01:45:14.36

18. 4. W30 83 BRUNNER Rebecca 1995 +32:47.24 4.    01:55:35.41

29. 5. W30 309 KLINGER Lisa 1991 +45:57.28 5.    02:08:45.45

34. 6. W30 647 WESTERMEIER Katharina 1993 Johairas +49:11.53 6.    02:11:59.70

Altersklasse W35
22. 1. W35 84 BRUNNHUBER Helena 1988 --- 1.    02:00:19.47

25. 2. W35 452 PUCHNER Stephanie 1990 +4:29.90 2.    02:04:49.37

26. 3. W35 31 BALEVIC Svetlana 1988 +4:36.82 3.    02:04:56.29

33. 4. W35 351 LOCHMANN Daniela 1990 Johairas +11:40.16 4.    02:11:59.63

Altersklasse W40
5. 1. W40 567 SONNTAG Marion 1985 Romi Fitness --- 1.    01:36:37.75

17. 2. W40 722 LOESDAU Anika 1985 +18:29.44 2.    01:55:07.19

20. 3. W40 450 PROKSCH Tanporn 1983 Qualifizierungstechnik Proksch +23:29.52 3.    02:00:07.27

32. 4. W40 688 EICHINGER Christine 1981 BRK Kreisverband Rottal-Inn +35:17.54 4.    02:11:55.29

36. 5. W40 543 SCHWEIKL Steffi 1982 +44:02.36 5.    02:20:40.11

Altersklasse W45
3. 1. W45 734 FISCHL Tina 1976 WSV Otterskirchen --- 1.    01:25:14.37

7. 2. W45 81 BRUNMEIER Karoline 1976 Frischhut GmbH & Co.KG +15:19.51 2.    01:40:33.88

Altersklasse W50
8. 1. W50 716 VIRZI Iolanda 1975 NO AL Doping Ragusa --- 1.    01:42:58.98

12. 2. W50 691 SCHRECK Felicitas 1974 MTV München +4:47.89 2.    01:47:46.87

15. 3. W50 696 BUCHINGER-GRUBER Ulrike 1975 RunningPAN +5:29.94 3.    01:48:28.92

28. 4. W50 115 EDER Claudia 1971 Offgridtec +24:18.59 4.    02:07:17.57

30. 5. W50 56 BIGALKE Jeannine 1973 Sport Ruscher Team +27:30.49 5.    02:10:29.47

37. 6. W50 663 ZAHNEISEN Martina 1974 +40:18.42 6.    02:23:17.40

Altersklasse W55
10. 1. W55 427 PATERNOSTER Bettina 1966 SVG Ruhstorf --- 1.    01:45:03.46

14. 2. W55 484 RUHLAND Karin 1966 Adidas runners +3:04.93 2.    01:48:08.39

16. 3. W55 556 SILVA PEREIRA LANKES Geilma 1969 +9:30.47 3.    01:54:33.93

21. 4. W55 98 DEMMELHUBER Gerti 1969 DJKSV Pleiskirchen +15:11.05 4.    02:00:14.51

23. 5. W55 720 BUKENBERGER Lilija 1968 TV Landau +15:23.87 5.    02:00:27.33
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